"Helping players and staff achieve their career goals has long been important to our organization."

MARTIE CORDARO President, Union Omaha United Soccer League



Bellevue University is accredited by the Higher Learning Commission (hlcommission.org). Bellevue University is committed to providing an environment that is free from harassment and discrimination based upon race, color, religion, sex, national origin, age, disability, genetic information, military obligations, or status in any other group protected by local, state, or federal law.

Why Union Omaha partners with Bellevue University to offer valuable education services.

"Bellevue University has supported Union Omaha since the day we announced the franchise. Both of our organizations take the approach of being impactful in all things we do. One main reason we formed this partnership is because we are always looking for new ways to deepen our ties to the community.

It also gives our players and staff the opportunity to achieve their career goals by continuing their education journeys. We have had numerous players take advantage of the opportunity.

Bellevue University is collaborative and creative in structuring partnerships that allow for open communication and innovation to achieve mutual benefits.

Today, our partnership has expanded and Bellevue University is the Official Education Partner of the United Soccer League. It's a partnership based on trust and commitment to promote each organization's brand locally and nationally."